
心血管与盐平衡  Cardiovascular & Salt 

Balance 

 

1. 促肾上腺皮质激素 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (ACTH) 

产 品 编

号 

货号 品名 性质 说明 规格 来源 品牌 

0501-00

01 

A6601

0 

ACTH (N-Terminal) 

Monoclonal Antibody 

Monoclona

l 

N-terminal  Murin

e 

Biospacific 

0501-00

02 

M435 ACTH Monoclona

l 

ACTH, Human 1 mg Mous

e 

Calbioreagent 

0501-00

03 

530068

6 

Anti 

Adrenocorticotropic 

Hormone Antibody 

Monoclona

l Antibody 

Clone/Host 180/A2 

LF3，Isotype IgG1 

Kappa ， Purified 

Unconjugated ，

Recognizes Human 

ACTH (18-39) and 

Human ACTH 

(1-39) No cross 

reaction with ACTH 

(1-24) 

1 mg  Diasource 

0501-00

04 

530069

5 

Anti 

Adrenocorticotropic 

Hormone Antibody 

Polyclonal 

Antibody 

Clone/Host Rabbit，

Crude Antiserum 

1 mg  Diasource 

  

2. 肾素 Renin 

产 品 编

号 

货号 品名 性质 说明 规格 来

源 

品牌 

0502-000

1 

531538

6 

Anti Renin Antibody Monoclonal 

Antibody 

Clone/Host 243/3 

JG4 ， Isotype IgG1 

Kappa ， Purified 

Unconjugated ，

Recognizes human 

renin and prorenin 

1 mg  Diasource 

0502-000 511530 Anti Renin Antibody Monoclonal Clone/Host 244/1 1 mg  Diasource 



2 6 Antibody RH12，Isotype IgG1 

Kappa ， Purified 

Unconjugated ，

100 % for Active 

Renin, <10% for 

Prorenin 

0502-000

3 

531536

6 

Anti Renin Antibody Monoclonal 

Antibody 

Clone/Host 

244/OE6 ， Isotype 

IgG1 Kappa，Purified 

Unconjugated ，

100 % for Active 

Renin, <4% for 

Prorenin 

1 mg  Diasource 

0502-000

4 

531537

6 

Anti Renin Antibody Monoclonal 

Antibody 

Clone/Host 257/A5 

GC10 AH4，Isotype 

IgG1 Kappa，Purified 

Unconjugated ，

100 % for Active 

Renin, <10% for 

Prorenin 

1 mg  Diasource 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 


